
Megavoltage Radiation Therapy SAC 2014
Member Type Organization Represented Email 

Consumer
The International UAW Aerospace and 
Agricultural Implement Workers of America rlevans@uaw.net

Expert 21st Century Oncology Jeffery.Forman@21co.com

Expert University of Michigan Health System hayman@umich.edu

Expert Spectrum Health michael.mahacek@spectrumhealth.org

Expert Mercy Health- St. Mary's bichayt@mercyhealth.com

Expert- Chairperson St. John Providence Health System paul.chuba@stjohn.org

Expert Huron Valley Sinai Hospital/DMC asomnay@dmc.org

Expert McLaren Health Care praveen.dalmia@mclaren.org

Expert Oakwood Healthcare, Inc kupovitc@oakwood.org

Expert Sparrow Health System james.herman@sparrow.org

Expert Henry Ford Health System MSiddiq3@hfhs.org

Payer Blue Cross Blue Shield of MI Gparker@bcbsm.com

Provider Oaklawn Hospital mbeck@oaklawnhospital.com

Purchaser Economic Alliance for Michigan (EAM) jad63@chrysler.com

Purchaser UAW Retiree Medical Benefits Trust bcarl@rhac.com
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Name 

Jeffery Forman

James A. Hayman

Michael Mahacek

Tewfik Bichay 

Paul J. Chuba

Robert Evans

E.Michael Beck 

Joseph Delikat

Bruce Carl

Archana Somnay

Praveen Dalmia

Christine Kupovits

James George Herman

M. Salim U. Siddiqui

Gwendolyn Parker
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